MTC 1: Product Information Worksheet
Category: 6 – Collaborative Products
Subcategory: 6D-1, Typical 6D1-1
a) Series: Varsity
b) Component Part Number / Ordering Code: VST1
c) Component Finishes: Various. See attached.
d) Component Height: 36”
e) Component Width:  60”

C
A
 HOW TO ORDER
Specify Top Size (Width x Length) and Shape
Specify Base Style and Finish
Specify Top Type and Finish
For Laminate Top: Manufacturer, Laminate Name, Laminate Code
For Veneer Top: Wood Species & Stain
Specify Edge Type and Finish
2mm Bio/2mm PVC Woodgrain/Self Edge/Hardwood
A
B
C
Optional: Seam Connectors, Casters, Power and Data
Modules
Top Size and Shape Top Type and Finish Edge Type and Finish Base Style and Finish
36 x 36, Square Laminate, Arborite, Brown Sugar Hardwood, HF, Custom Brown Sugar Stain VST129, Silver
E D G E  P R O F I L E S
SE
2MM
HF